QUADRO

D'UNIONE

o

—\

=

e

——

TR20

=

WBS PK INIZIALE | PK FINALE L (m)
RI36 38108.45|  38421.56 313.11
VI18 38421.56|  38451.57 30.01
RI37 38451.57|  38508.61 57.04
TR17 38508.61|  38658.65 150.04
RI38 38658.65|  38708.87 50.22
VI19 38708.87|  38726.37 17.51
RI39 38726.37|  38833.71 107.34
TR18 38833.71|  39058.80 225.09
TR19 39058.80|  39554.59 495.79
RI40 39554.59|  39672.04 117.45
RI41 39672.04|  39865.36 193.32
TR20 39865.36|  40066.19 200.83
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